Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
RAPID SPAN 4 STAR ROUND
TABLE900MM DIA X 730MM HBLACK
POWDER COATED BASE
Rapid Span 4 Star Round Table
900mm Dia x 730mm H
Black Powder Coated Base & Stem -
Levelling Feet
E0 Rated Melamine Board
SKU: RBRT9
GALLERY IMAGES
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The 4 Star round table has a choice of 3 base colours to match your office as well as a variety of top
colours.
With a sturdy 4 star base with adjustable feet and backed by a 3 year warranty.
Finishes:
Specifications
SKU Top Width Top Depth Height Base Colour
RSRT9 900mm 900mm 730mm Silver Grey
RSRT12 1200mm 1200mm 730mm Silver Grey
RWRT9 900mm 900mm 730mm White Powdercoat
RWRT12 1200mm 1200mm 730mm White Powdercoat
RBRT9 900mm 900mm 730mm Black Powdercoat
RBRT12 1200mm 1200mm 730mm Black Powdercoat
Box Dimensions
Box Number Width Depth Height CBM Weight
900 Diameter Table Box 1/2 600mm 670mm 130mm 0.05 12kg
900 Diameter Table Box 2/2 940mm 940mm 45mm 0.04 18kg
1200 Diameter Table Box 1/2 600mm 670mm 130mm 0.05 12kg
1200 Diameter Table Box 2/2 1240mm 1240mm 40mm 0.06 25kg
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 3